Lazenska sedmicka
2019-05-04 Velichovky
Mladsi zaci - 900m

start ~ 09:46:25 | 2006 - 2007 | registered: 10

category
kluci 283
kluci 327
kluci 330
kluci 265
kluci 341
kluci 339
kluci 340
kluci 331
kluci 300
kluci 334
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

DOSTAL VOJTECH
FICENEC DAVID
HEMELIK FRANTISEK
HOLEMAR ONDRE]J
KITAYEV VLADISLAV
LEBEDINSKY MATE)
LEBEDINSKY ROMAN
NAGY ADAM
RUDOLF MAREK
VONDRA MATE)
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
BENZINA JAROMER
HC MOUNTFIELD HRADEC KRALOVE
JAROMER
VELICHOVKY
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
VELICHOVKY
VELICHOVKY
T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
DEEP SEA
RUDNIK

start list

year
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
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